
Symbol Lot Size Initial Margin Total Margin

ACC 500 124,632 148,826

ADANIENT 4,000 363,005 586,337

ADANIPORTS 2,500 269,554 299,514

AMARAJABAT 1,000 159,620 185,898

AMBUJACEM 3,000 139,902 162,231

APOLLOHOSP 500 252,062 287,664

APOLLOTYRE 5,000 153,613 176,118

ASHOKLEY 9,000 231,266 255,536

ASIANPAINT 300 104,429 125,009

AUROPHARMA 1,300 315,124 351,913

AXISBANK 1,200 168,869 187,345

BAJAJ-AUTO 250 142,188 168,298

ALL MARGINS ARE TENTATIVE….. IT MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO MARKET VOLATALITY 

BOD Span Margin 29-09-2020

BAJAJFINSV 125 213,412 239,740

BAJFINANCE 250 261,413 290,673

BALKRISIND 800 288,038 328,639

BANDHANBNK 1,800 211,244 229,039

BANKBARODA 8,200 139,791 152,275

BANKNIFTY 25 109,047 119,924

BATAINDIA 550 156,372 182,509

BEL 7,600 196,902 222,997

BERGEPAINT 1,100 125,717 148,481

BHARATFORG 1,500 196,372 220,220

BHARTIARTL 1,851 182,839 225,962

BHEL 21,000 268,749 292,306

BIOCON 2,300 312,400 348,786

BOSCHLTD 50 152,504 176,112

BPCL 1,800 281,081 305,336

BRITANNIA 200 154,720 180,893

CADILAHC 2,200 166,556 196,667

CANBK 5,000 136,779 152,485

CHOLAFIN 2,500 225,862 247,580

CIPLA 1,300 201,155 236,463

COALINDIA 3,700 89,013 104,637

COFORGE 375 389,110 420,410



COLPAL 700 179,215 214,593

CONCOR 1,563 180,307 201,259

CUMMINSIND 1,200 99,167 117,929

DABUR 1,250 92,380 114,496

DIVISLAB 400 237,819 281,171

DLF 3,300 154,053 172,336

DRREDDY 250 225,570 270,633

EICHERMOT 350 182,580 209,408

ESCORTS 1,100 408,450 458,557

EXIDEIND 3,600 135,350 156,127

FEDERALBNK 8,500 127,992 143,075

GAIL 6,100 202,348 221,264

GLENMARK 2,300 417,003 457,011

GMRINFRA 45,000 337,901 375,386

GODREJCP 1,000 136,483 161,585

GODREJPROP 650 154,873 175,167

GRASIM 950 166,411 296,255

HAVELLS 1,000 132,767 156,819

HCLTECH 1,400 242,350 283,228

HDFC 300 113,599 131,333HDFC 300 113,599 131,333

HDFCBANK 550 106,504 126,907

HDFCLIFE 1,100 158,894 181,455

HEROMOTOCO 300 208,615 241,196

HINDALCO 4,300 208,505 233,827

HINDPETRO 2,700 155,572 173,007

HINDUNILVR 300 105,273 126,972

IBULHSGFIN 3,100 248,612 265,571

ICICIBANK 1,375 134,466 151,981

ICICIPRULI 1,500 195,628 217,822

IDEA 140,000 912,786 988,491

IDFCFIRSTB 19,000 254,028 274,244

IGL 1,375 114,610 134,168

INDIGO 500 158,674 180,986

INDUSINDBK 800 207,739 231,159

INFRATEL 2,800 173,987 192,126

INFY 1,200 248,414 290,559

IOC 5,700 82,990 98,142

ITC 3,200 102,841 122,329

JINDALSTEL 5,000 346,311 517,112

JSWSTEEL 2,700 195,982 222,253

JUBLFOOD 500 468,334 510,943



KOTAKBANK 400 128,056 146,006

L&TFH 6,800 135,861 150,796

LICHSGFIN 2,000 157,026 176,895

LT 550 97,762 115,229

LUPIN 850 179,761 209,807

M&M 1,400 230,424 260,653

M&MFIN 3,444 152,114 167,308

MANAPPURAM 6,000 313,797 346,998

MARICO 2,000 103,023 128,398

MARUTI 100 155,432 179,013

MCDOWELL-N 1,250 136,799 160,030

MFSL 1,300 277,249 305,823

MGL 600 108,911 126,849

MINDTREE 800 274,306 310,426

MOTHERSUMI 7,000 275,406 303,177

MRF 10 99,217 120,036

MUTHOOTFIN 750 227,519 256,288

NATIONALUM 17,000 136,500 156,016

NAUKRI 250 226,875 258,662

NESTLEIND 50 138,898 166,535NESTLEIND 50 138,898 166,535

NIFTY 75 123,723 140,591

NMDC 6,700 156,901 176,224

NTPC 5,700 102,961 120,557

ONGC 7,700 264,443 283,982

PAGEIND 30 133,328 155,042

PEL 550 324,934 349,760

PETRONET 3,000 158,877 182,350

PFC 6,200 136,318 155,479

PIDILITIND 500 130,875 156,098

PNB 14,000 137,452 152,250

POWERGRID 4,000 114,109 137,727

PVR 407 199,389 216,797

RAMCOCEM 850 122,543 144,639

RBLBANK 2,600 175,617 191,488

RECLTD 6,000 143,963 165,477

RELIANCE 505 251,861 291,197

SAIL 19,000 281,383 305,223

SBILIFE 750 139,033 160,479

SBIN 3,000 178,517 198,284

SHREECEM 50 194,586 229,034

SIEMENS 550 125,489 149,608



SRF 250 251,932 288,780

SRTRANSFIN 667 144,478 158,905

SUNPHARMA 1,400 146,901 172,018

SUNTV 1,500 167,441 191,982

TATACHEM 2,000 118,103 139,065

TATACONSUM 2,700 349,400 398,493

TATAMOTORS 5,700 244,325 271,048

TATAPOWER 13,500 176,109 201,813

TATASTEEL 1,700 173,624 195,235

TCS 300 129,935 155,356

TECHM 1,200 195,187 228,031

TITAN 750 185,661 215,593

TORNTPHARM 500 278,522 325,982

TORNTPOWER 3,000 177,993 211,236

TVSMOTOR 1,400 149,139 172,380

UBL 700 135,539 159,437

ULTRACEMCO 200 200,211 227,952

UPL 1,300 175,116 198,393

VEDL 6,200 235,287 396,384

VOLTAS 1,000 137,637 161,808VOLTAS 1,000 137,637 161,808

WIPRO 3,200 195,700 230,700

ZEEL 3,000 237,280 259,146


